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198301180000
07510

01/18/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST MUTUAL
SV&LN
FLORIDA

48 339

198301180000
07650

01/18/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST MUTUAL
SAVINGS
ASOC

48 342

198301180000
07520

01/18/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST MUTUAL
SAVINGS
ASOC

48 340

198302090000
18780

02/09/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.13
LTD
(PRTNSHP)

48 641 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 426,
PAGE 237

198301180000
07210

01/18/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST MUTUAL
SAVINGS
ASOC

48 341 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK NO 426,
PAGE 199

198301180000
07550

01/18/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST MUTUAL
SV&LN
FLORIDA

48 338 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK NO 426,
PAGE 217


