Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198301180000 07510	01/18/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST MUTUAL SV&LN FLORIDA	48	339				
198301180000 07650	01/18/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST MUTUAL SAVINGS ASOC	48	342				
198301180000 07520	01/18/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST MUTUAL SAVINGS ASOC	48	340				
198302090000 18780	02/09/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.13 LTD (PRTNSHP)	48	641				Other:DEED BOOK NO 426, PAGE 237
198301180000 07210	01/18/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST MUTUAL SAVINGS ASOC	48	341				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK NO 426, PAGE 199
198301180000 07550	01/18/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST MUTUAL SV&LN FLORIDA	48	338				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK NO 426, PAGE 217